
Old Munfordville Road 10:00 Gethsemane Daycare & GEI 9:00

Hiseville Elementary      10:50 Temple Hill Elementary 10:30

Regency Park Apts 1:40 Freedom School 11:40

Glasgow Learning Center 2:05 Sunset View School 12:05

McGrah Community Center 2:45 Hwy 63 12:35

New Salem Road 4:35 Kemp Cabinets Area 1:00

Poplar School Road 1:25

Etoile Road 2:15

Red Cross Road 10:00 Roseville Road Area 3:50

Flowers Road     10:35

Park City Senior Center 11:40

Park City Elementary 12:05 Austin Tracy School 9:00

Park City Area 1:35 Bradshaw Road 10:40

Green Lawn Drive 11:50

Barren Co Nursing & Rehab 12:20

Glenwood Apts 9:00 Signature Healthcare 12:55

E.P Terry Estates 9:35 Mayfield Plaza 1:30

Caverna Elementary 10:05

Travel Inn 11:45

Northside Estates 12:10 Highland Elementary 9:50

Reynold's Park - Cave City 1:10 Highland Ridge 10:40

Doyle Street 1:40 Glenview Healthcare 11:40

Big Mike's 2:15 Just Family Inc 12:05

Hometown Manor 12:20

Liberty St Apts 1:25

Cleveland Avenue 10:15

Golden Gate Bridges 11:05

North Jackson Elementary 11:45 Horizon PACE Care Ctr 10:15

NHC 12:45 Dawn Street 10:50

GSNF 2:15 Rocky Hill Road 11:25

The Moran Apt Complex 2:45 Hanging Fork Church Area 12:00

Hanging Fork Church 1:05

Southfork Road Area 2:00

Eastern Elementary 9:00

Lick Branch Road Area 10:25

Burkesville Road 10:50 GCA 10:00

Shady Lane School 12:00 GPA 12:15

Rolling Hills School 12:35

Rock Spring Road Area 1:00

Word Road 1:50

E. Nobob Road Area 2:15

Nobob Road 3:30

        Friday, Sept 13, Oct 4, Nov 8, Dec 13 

    Wednesday, July 3, Aug 7, Sept 4,                                       

Oct 2, Nov 6, Dec 4      
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 Wednesday, July 17, Aug 21, Sept 18,                                     

Oct 16, Nov 20, Dec 18 

Tuesday, July 2                                                         

Thursday, Aug 1, Sept 5, Oct 3, Nov 7, Dec 5

Thursday, July 18, Aug 15, Sept 19,                                     

Oct 17, Nov 21, Dec 19 

     Wednesday, July 10, Aug 14, Sept 11,                             

Nov 13, Dec 11     Monday, October 14  

Tuesday, July 23, Aug 27, Sept 24,                                     

Oct 22, Nov 26      Monday, Dec 23 

Thursday, July 11, Aug 8, Sept 12,                                      

Nov 14, Dec 12           Tuesday, Oct 15     

Thursday, July 25, Aug 22, Sept 26,                                     

Oct 24, Nov 28     Friday, Dec 27 

 Friday, July 19, Aug 16, Sept 20,                                          

Oct 18, Nov 15, Dec 20 


